
COURSE CODE CONVENER ROOM NO EMAIL ADDRESS

MAM1000W Dr Tamar Janelidze-Gray M323.1 tamar.janelidze-gray@uct.ac.za

MAM1004F Mr Kenny Rafel M105 kt.rafel@uct.ac.za

MAM1004S Assoc. Prof. Charles Hellaby M105 cwhctza@gmail.com

MAM1005H Assoc. Prof. Bob Osano M301 bob.osano@uct.ac.za

MAM1006H Prof. Nic Heideman M310.2 Nic.Heideman09@gmail.com

MAM1008S Dr Imran Allie M101.5 imran.allie@uct.ac.za

MAM1010F Dr Pieter Uys M100.1 pieter11131@gmail.com 

MAM1010S Dr Beverley Grieshaber M316 beverley.grieshaber@uct.ac.za

MAM1012F Dr Beverley Grieshaber M316 beverley.grieshaber@uct.ac.za

MAM1012S Dr Pieter Uys M100.1 pieter11131@gmail.com 

MAM1013F – NUMERACY CENTRE Dr Jacob Jaftha HOERI 6.04 jacob.jaftha@uct.ac.za

MAM1015S – NUMERACY CENTRE Mrs Renee Rix HOERI 5.12.1 renee.rix@uct.ac.za

MAM1014F – NUMERACY CENTRE Mrs Yasheemah Williams HOERI yasheemah.williams@uct.ac.za

MAM1016S – NUMERACY CENTRE Assoc. Prof. Duncan Mhakure HOERI 6.09 duncan.mhakure@uct.ac.za

Assoc. Prof. David Erwin – 1st  sem M325                                  david.erwin@uct.ac.za

Mr Brandon du Preez – 2nd sem   TBA brandondup@gmail.com

MAM1020F Mr Mashudu Mokhithi M416 mashudu.mokhithi@uct.ac.za

MAM1020S Mr Kenny Rafel M105 kt.rafel@uct.ac.za

MAM1021F Mr Thomas Van Heerden M101.6 thomas.vanheerden@uct.ac.za

MAM1021S Mr Thomas Van Heerden M101.6 thomas.vanheerden@uct.ac.za

MAM1022F – NUMERACY CENTRE Dr Michelle Henry HOERI 5.04 m.henry@uct.ac.za

EM3.18 – ADP:

EBE ASPECT

EM3.14 – ADP:

EBE ASPECT

EM3.14 – ADP:

EBE ASPECT

EM3.18 – ADP:

EBE ASPECT

Dr Bishop Mongwane – 1st  sem M323.2 bishop.mongwane@uct.ac.za 

Dr Jonathan Shock – 2nd sem M324.2 jonathan.shock@uct.ac.za

MAM1044H Mr Daan Burger M204 burgerj.daan@gmail.com

MAM1110F Mr Stuart Torr M100.9 stuart.torr@uct.ac.za

MAM1110H Mr Tim Low PD Hahn 5.56 tim.low@uct.ac.za

MAM1112S Mr Stuart Torr M100.9 stuart.torr@uct.ac.za

MAM2000W, 2002S, 2003Z,2004H Mr Thomas Van Heerden M101.6 thomas.vanheerden@uct.ac.za

MAM2046W, 2047H, 2048H, 2050S, 

2053S
Dr Patrick Adams M329

patrick.adams@uct.ac.za

MAM2083F Dr Neill Robertson M108 neill.robertson@uct.ac.za

MAM2083S Dr Bishop Mongwane M323.2 bishop.mongwane@uct.ac.za 

MAM2084F Assoc. Prof. Anneliese Schauerte M101.4 anneliese.schauerte@uct.ac.za

MAM2084S Mr Thomas Van Heerden M101.6 thomas.vanheerden@uct.ac.za

MAM2085F – A.S.P.E.C.T Dr Pragashni Padayachee EM3.17.1 pragashni.padayachee@uct.ac.za

MAM2085S – A.S.P.E.C.T. Dr Pragashni Padayachee EM3.17.1 pragashni.padayachee@uct.ac.za

MAM3000W, 3001W, 3002H, 3003S, 

3004Z
Dr Neill Robertson M108

neill.robertson@uct.ac.za

MAM3040W, 3041H, 3048H, 3043F,

3044F, 3049S, 3050S

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT Assoc. Prof. David Erwin M319.2 MAMHoD@uct.ac.za 

Assoc. Prof. Haris Skokos M324.1 haris.skokos@uct.ac.za

Dr Francois Ebobisse-Bille M306 francois.ebobissebille@uct.ac.za

Dr Juana Sanchez-Ortega M419 juana.sanchez-ortega@uct.ac.za

MAM1019H

  MAM1023F -– ADP:EBE ASPECT Ms Kalpana R. Kanjee

  MAM1023S -– ADP:EBE ASPECT Dr Anita Campbell

M420

Deputy Heads

kalpana.rameshkanjee@uct.ac.za

Anita.campbell@uct.ac.za

Anita.campbell@uct.ac.za

kalpana.rameshkanjee@uct.ac.za

igor.barashenkov@gmail.com 

  MAM1024F-– ADP:EBE ASPECT Dr Anita Campbell

  MAM1024S – ADP:EBE ASPECT Ms Kalpana R. Kanjee

MAM1043H

Prof. Igor Barashenkov
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CO-ORDINATORS

Commerce Maths Dr Pieter Uys M100.1 pieter11131@gmail.com 

Engineering Maths Assoc. Prof. Haris Skokos M324.1 haris.skokos@uct.ac.za

PURE MATHS

Assoc. Prof. Anneliese Schauerte M101.4 anneliese.schauerte@uct.ac.za

APPLIED MATHS

Assoc. Prof. Haris Skokos M324.1 haris.skokos@uct.ac.za

Honours Dr Juana Sanchez-Ortega M419 juana.sanchez-ortega@uct.ac.za

Student Adviser Dr Neill Robertson M108 neill.robertson@uct.ac.za

FOR ADVICE ABOUT PLEASE SEE EMAIL ADDRESS

Individual Courses The relevant Course Convenor

Credit for courses taken at other 

Universities – (Pure Maths)
Dr Imran Allie

M101.5 imran.allie@uct.ac.za

Credit for courses taken at other 

Universities - (Applied Maths)
Dr Nora Alexeeva

M412 nora.alexeeva@uct.ac.za

Changes of Curriculum Dr Neill Robertson M108 neill.robertson@uct.ac.za

CONCESSIONS EMAIL ADDRESS

Applied Mathematics courses as follows - Dr Nora Alexeeva
M412 nora.alexeeva@uct.ac.za

MAM1042 – 1044

MAM2046

MAM3040 – 3051

Mathematics courses as follows - Dr Imran Allie M101.5 imran.allie@uct.ac.za

MAM1000 – 1006

MAM2000 – 2004, MAM2082 

– 2084

MAM3000 – 3004, MAM3080

Admission to:

MAM1000W, 1010F, 1020F, 

1004F, 1006H -
Dr Imran Allie

M101.5 imran.allie@uct.ac.za

MAM1005H - Assoc. Prof. Bob Osano M301 bob.osano@uct.ac.za

FOR QUERIES ABOUT PLEASE SEE

Postgraduate Courses Ms Tanya Hannival M319.3 tanya.hannival@uct.ac.za

Programme Convener 

Postgraduate

mailto:pieter11131@gmail.com

